
 
 

AUTUMN/WINTER/SPRING CLEANING ROSTER -Sat 25 MAR 2023 TO Friday 1 DEC 2023  

Doncaster Bowling Club Members 

 If unable to do your roster please swap with another member or substitute with a member on the Emergency List: William Tan, Ian Golding,  

Remember to empty the outside bins around the greens. Main bins, Garbage and Yellow paper, to go out the back on Sunday night for 

collection Monday and Tuesday. 

At the end of your shift please contact the next person rostered and arrange to hand club house key to them. John Thorburn. Cleaning 

0409794571 (9/03/23) 

Sat 25 Mar -  Fri 31 Mar Sat 1 April - Fri 7April Sat 8 April- Fri 14 April Sat 15 April - Fri 21 April Sat 22 April- Fri 28 April 

R URQUART 
I HAMPSON 

P LETOS 
D THOMAS 

B HARDMAN 
J. AGIUS 

M CURSIO 
H GORALSKI 

J YOUNG 
K MORRIS 

 Sat 29 April- Fri 5 May Sat 6 May -  Fri 12 May Sat 13 May-  Fri 19 May Sat 20 May - Fri 26 May Sat 27 May – Fri 2 June 

L HOGAN 
T REYNOLDS 

K KIRBY 
C STOBEL 

J COLES 
 

J Mc PHEE G FERRES 

Sat 3 June-  Fri 9 June Sat 10 June- Fri 16 June Sat 17 June -  Fri 23 June Sat  24 June -  Fri 30 June Sat 1 July - Fri 7 July 

B DONOVAN 
 

G POUKI 
 

R RATRAY WOOD P ROCK 
 

R ROGER 
 

Sat 8 July- Fri 14 July Sat 15 July - Fri 21 July Sat 22 July – Fri 28 July Sat 29 July – Fri 4 Aug Sat 5 Aug – Fri 11 Aug 

K CONNELL 
 

Graham Mc NAUGHT T SMART N ENGLISH H BUNN 

Sat 19 Aug – Fri 25 Aug Sat 26 Aug – Fri1 Sep Sat 2 Sep – Fri 8 Sept Sat 9 Sept – Fri 15 Sep Sat 16 – Fri Sep 22 

N MATHYS 
 

A CUCE F GRASSO 
R WRIGHT 

P JOHNSON 
M ZALAKOS 

M KEIFEL 
W ALLIBON 

Sat 23  Sep – Fri 29 Sep Sat 30 Sep – Fri 6 Oct Sat 7 Oct – Fri 13 Oct Sat 14 Oct – Fri 20 Oct Sat 21 Oct – Fri 27 Oct 

R BATEUP 
J SEWARD 

C SCANE 
F DUTHIE 

T DAWSON 
J NELSON 

B MULLINS 
K GRISKA 

G ALLEN 
G ROSA 

Sat 28 Oct – Fri 3 Nov Sat 4 Nov – Fri 10 Nov Sat 11 Nov – 17 Nov Sat 18 Nov – Fri 24 Nov Sat 25 Nov – Fri 1 Dec 

F SETTE 
P CALDWELL 

J MANDERS 
C WIGNEY 

G BAIRD 
Ian THOMAS 

J THORBURN 
T SHUM 

R BROMLEY 
I SANDERSON 


